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position
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12
13
14
15
16

17
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Liga Zakladnych s§k6l 2018/2019 - 3. kolo

Név

Simon Svoboda
Juliana KaSprakova

Nela Luptdkova

Gabriela Petrilakova

Liliana Holotova

R rt Bendik
Bruno Zastko

Duc Duy Nguyen

Martin Diabelko

Gabriel Gocze
Adriana Hadbavna

Adam Lukasz
Alex LiSka
Pat'o Filicko
Noel Simko

Marko Kana

Daniel MiSaga

Sara Zadrazilova
Martin Sabo

Boris Detriech
Patrik Tropp

Andrej Chalanyi

Peter Durig

Simon Dominik
Laura UrSitzova
Matas Liska
Patrik Zustiak

individuals.in.round

team table.

game

s

ZS s MS Komenského 3

ZSsM$S 5
Dostojevského "A"

ZS s MS 5

Dostojevského "A"

ZS s MS Jarna
ZSsMS
Dostojevského "A"

ZS s MS Komenského

Z8 s MS Francisciho
"A“

Z8 s MS Francisciho 5
IIA"

Z8 s MS Francisciho 3
"A“

Z8 s MS Komenského

Z8 s MS Francisciho
"B“

ZS s MS Komenského
ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS
Dostojevského "B"

Z8 s MS Francisciho 1
IIBII

Z8 s MS Komenského 1

ZSsMS 2
Dostojevského "B"
Z8 s MS Jarna
ZS s MS
Dostojevského "B"

ZS s MS 3
Dostojevského "B"
ZS s MS Komenského

ZS s MS Francisciho
IIB"

Z8 s MS Jarna 3
ZS s MS Jarna 1

Z8 s MS Francisciho 3
IIB"

N

W DN =N

pins points
452 0.0
660 0.0
617 0.0
214 0.0
507 0.0
302 0.0
501 0.0
500 0.0
298 0.0
287 0.0
370 0.0
183 0.0

91 0.0
178 0.0
177 0.0
264 0.0

88 0.0

87 0.0
170 0.0
251 0.0
166 0.0
239 0.0
159 0.0
309 0.0
231 0.0

77 0.0
207 0.0

average

150.6667

132.0000

123.4000

107.0000
101.4000

100.6667
100.2000

100.0000

99.3333

95.6667
92.5000

91.5000
91.0000
89.0000
88.5000
88.0000

88.0000

87.0000
85.0000

83.6667
83.0000

79.6667

79.5000
77.2500

77.0000
77.0000
69.0000
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28

29

30
31

32
33

Daniel MiSaga

Daniela JakubiSinova

Marko Gapa
Samuel DZurny

Denis Chalachan
Samuel Hyro$

ZS s MS Francisciho
IIA"

ZS s MS
Dostojevského "B"

Z8 s MS Komenského

Z8 s MS Francisciho
"B“

ZS s MS Jarna
ZSsMS
Dostojevského "B"

138

196

64
180

60
107

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

69.0000

65.3333

64.0000
60.0000

60.0000
53.5000
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